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Land and Grounds Keeping Services

Vendor Question:  Will the awarded vendor need to be compliant with the Fair Wage/Fair Work requirement expressed in Article 25 of the University of California Terms and Conditions?
UCLA RESPONSE: Yes. 

Vendor Question:  How often would the services be provided? 
UCLA RESPONSE: Five to seven days per week, depending on the location.  Services at hospital and clinic locations would likely be needed six to seven days a week and five days a week at off-site administration buildings.

Vendor Question:  Who will provide the special equipment?  Where will it be stored?
UCLA RESPONSE: The vendor will provide equipment and storage for it. 
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